

     VAPP SUPERVISOR LIST 2022

	NAME
	EMAIL

	MOBILE

	Jacqui Adler
	Jacqueline.adler@gmail.com

	95212809

	Rosalie Birkin
	rosaliebirkin@icloud.com

	95107783

	Dana Branda-Pawlaczyk
	danabp1@gmail.com

	0408424842

	Christine Brett Vickers
(on-line supervision & Bendigo)
	christine@christinebrettvickers.com.au

	0412633747

	Ann Cebon
	anncebon@me.com

	0411436433

	Paul Coombe
	pdcommbe@bigpond.net.au

	98187379

	Britt Farrance
	brittu@optusnet.com.au

	0409880332

	Wayne Featherstone
	waynefeatherstone@bigpond.com

	0417586460

	Bridget Fitzgerald
	fitza@gmail.com

	94861965

	Paul Foulkes
	Foulkes5@bigpond.net.au

	94270211

	Conrad Hauser
	cashauser@gmail.com

	95780396

	Moira Healy
	moirahealy@bigpond.com

	95172960

	Jenny Howard
	Jennyhoward1224@gmail.com

	0419115829

	Gabby Howse
	gabby@gabby-howse.com

	0411651094

	Anne Jeffs
	annejeffs@hotmail.com

	0432175798

	Peter Joiner
	joiner@aapt.net.au

	97201776

	Marie Karamesinis
	mariek1@bigpond.com

	0418378588

	Fiona Lacy
	fionalacypsych@gmail.com

	0411482431

	Neil Maizels
	Neil.maizels@bigpond.com

	93971698

	Dana Maude
	danamaude@optusnet.com.au

	0425802356

	Harry Nazikian
	hnaz@iinet.net.au

	98948437

	Sue Oliver
	Oliver.sue45@gmail.com

	0415351817

	Leonardo Rodriguez
	LeonardoSRodriguez@bigpond.com

	93493462


	Allan Shafer
	norwood@iinet.net.au

	0487330773

	Faye Wilson

	fayewil@bigpond.net.au

	0411 787 055






